
School Bus Routes
Ordered by Stop Time 09/24/2020

Revised

2012127Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 2012127 - DONALD MOORE - TO COLLINS-RHODES ELEMENTARY -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:06 amCOUNTRY ESTATES DR & JUNIPER AVE

 2 7:20 am6583 PINE ST

 3 7:26 amHAGGERTY LN & SPICE POND RD

 4 7:29 am7010 OLD CITRONELLE HWY @ CHURCH

 5 7:33 am6583 HWY 45

 6 7:42 am6070 ST JOHNS CHAPEL RD

 7 7:44 amKUSHLA MCLEOD RD & SAINT JOHNS CHAPEL RD

 8 7:50 am5957 HWY 45 @ BP GAS STATION

 9 8:00 amCOLLINS-RHODES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0270)

ZONE 1 - 2012127 - DONALD MOORE - FROM COLLINS-RHODES ELEMENTARY -  PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:00 pmCOLLINS-RHODES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0270)

 2 3:10 pm5957 HWY 45 @ BP GAS STATION

 3 3:16 pmKUSHLA MCLEOD RD & SAINT JOHNS CHAPEL RD

 4 3:18 pm6070 ST JOHNS CHAPEL RD

 5 3:26 pm6583 HWY 45

 6 3:30 pm7010 OLD CITRONELLE RD

 7 3:33 pmHAGGERTY LN & SPICE POND RD

 8 3:38 pm6583 PINE ST

 9 3:53 pmCOUNTRY ESTATES DR & JUNIPER AVE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
Ordered by Stop Time 09/24/2020

Revised

2012129Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 2012129 - SHANEKA HAYWOOD - TO COLLINS-RHODES ELEMENTARY - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:19 amBEAR FORK RD & MISSILE ST

 2 7:22 amBEAR FORK RD & W MYERS RD

 3 7:24 amBRUCEWOOD DR N & BRUCEWOOD DR W

 4 7:30 amCOLLINS-RHODES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0270)

ZONE 1 - 2012129 - SHANEKA HAYWOOD - COLLINS-RHODES MILE ELEMENTARY - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:00 pmCOLLINS-RHODES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0270)

 2 3:05 pmBEAR FORK RD & W MYERS RD

 3 3:07 pmBRUCEWOOD DR N & BRUCEWOOD DR W

 4 3:12 pmBEAR FORK RD & MISSILE ST

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
Ordered by Stop Time 09/24/2020

Revised

2012130Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 2012130 - DAPHNE FARNELL - TO COLLINS-RHODES ELEMENTARY - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:30 amELBA AVE & W MAIN ST

 2 7:31 amOPP AVE & W MAIN ST

 3 7:33 amMOUNT SINAI AVE & W MAIN ST

 4 7:34 amBOAZ AVE & W MAIN ST

 5 7:36 amBRANCH AVE & FRANK ST

 6 7:38 am1618 SHELTON BCH A

 7 7:40 am1808 S SHELTON BEACH RD

 8 7:42 am2308 SHELTON BEACH RD @ CHANCERY SQUARE APTS.

 9 7:44 amWAYFARER DR & SHELTON BEACH RD

 10 7:45 am2549 SHELTON BEACH RD @ STORE AT 4-WAY STOP

 11 7:50 amCOLLINS-RHODES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0270)

ZONE 1 - 2012130 - DAPHNE FARNELL - FROM COLLINS-RHODES ELEMENTARY -  PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:00 pmCOLLINS-RHODES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0270)

 2 3:05 pm2549 SHELTON BEACH RD @ STORE AT 4-WAY STOP

 3 3:06 pmWAYFARER DR & SHELTON BEACH RD

 4 3:07 pm2308 SHELTON BEACH RD @ CHANCERY SQUARE APTS.

 5 3:10 pm1808 S SHELTON BEACH RD

 6 3:11 pm1618 SHELTON BCH A

 7 3:14 pmBRANCH AVE & FRANK ST

 8 3:15 pmMAIN ST W & BOAZ AVE

 9 3:17 pmMAIN ST W & MT SINAI AVE

 10 3:18 pmMAIN ST W & OPP AVE

 11 3:20 pmMAIN ST W & ELBA AVE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
Ordered by Stop Time 09/24/2020

Revised

2012132Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 2012132 - WILLIE LAMAR - TO COLLINS-RHODES ELEMENTARY -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:20 amWARREN ST & R V BROWN DR

 2 7:22 amN WASSON AVE & WHISTLER ST @ SCHOOL

 3 7:24 amWHISTLER ST & GOULD AVE N @ JERNIGAN'S

 4 7:25 amWHISTLER ST & ANDERSON ST

 5 7:27 amWHISTLER ST & DYKES RD S ,36613

 6 7:29 amWHISTLER ST & MINNIE B TURNBO DR

 7 7:35 amCOLLINS-RHODES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0270)

ZONE 1 - 2012132 - WILLIE LAMAR - FROM COLLINS-RHODES ELEMENTARY -  PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:00 pmCOLLINS-RHODES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0270)

 2 3:05 pmMINNIE B TURNBO DR & WHISTLER ST

 3 3:07 pmDYKES RD & WHISTLER ST

 4 3:09 pmN ANDERSON AVE & WHISTLER ST

 5 3:11 pmN GOULD AVE & WHISTLER ST @ JERNIGAN'S

 6 3:14 pmWARREN ST & R V BROWN DR

 7 3:16 pmN WASSON AVE & WHISTLER ST @ SCHOOL

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
Ordered by Stop Time 09/24/2020

Revised

201478Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 201478 - CORA HOWELL - TO COLLINS-RHODES ELEMENTARY -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:45 amMEADOW AVE & KIMBERLY OAKS

 2 7:47 amST STEPHENS RD & S WASSON AVE

 3 7:49 am3425 ST STEPHENS RD @ ST. STEPHENS WOODS APTS

 4 7:54 amCOLLINS-RHODES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0270)

ZONE 1 - 201478 - CORA HOWELL - FROM COLLINS-RHODES ELEMENTARY -  PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:00 pmCOLLINS-RHODES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0270)

 2 3:05 pm3425 ST STEPHENS RD @ ST. STEPHENS WOODS APTS

 3 3:07 pmST STEPHENS RD & S WASSON AVE

 4 3:09 pmMEADOW AVE & KIMBERLY OAKS

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
Ordered by Stop Time 09/24/2020

Revised

201633Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 201633 - ERNESTA WILLIAMS - TO COLLINS-RHODES ELEMENTARY - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:20 amCRANBERRY ST & S LEEDS AVE

 2 7:21 amPERSONS ST & S LEEDS AVE

 3 7:23 amBELLEMEAD DR & S LEEDS AVE

 4 7:30 amCOLLINS-RHODES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0270)

ZONE 1 - 201633 - ERNESTA WILLIAMS - FROM COLLINS-RHODES ELEMENTARY - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:00 pmCOLLINS-RHODES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0270)

 2 3:00 pmBELLEMEAD DR & S LEEDS AVE

 3 3:01 pmPERSONS ST & S LEEDS AVE

 4 3:03 pmCRANBERRY ST & S LEEDS AVE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
Ordered by Stop Time 09/24/2020

Revised

201640Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 201640 - PATRICIA HUGHES - TO COLLINS-RHODES ELEMENTARY -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:18 amVESTAVIA ST & WOLF RIDGE RD

 2 7:20 am2008 WOLF RIDGE RD @ WOODLANDS APARTMENT

 3 7:22 am3507 ANTON ST @ ANTON SQUARE APTS

 4 7:23 amBEAR FORK RD & DIAL ST

 5 7:25 amBEAR FORK RD & OWENS ST ,36612

 6 7:30 amCOLLINS-RHODES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0270)

ZONE 1 - 201640 - PATRICIA HUGHES - FROM COLLINS-RHODES ELEMENTARY- PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:00 pmCOLLINS-RHODES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0270)

 2 3:05 pmBEAR FORK RD & OWENS ST

 3 3:06 pmBEAR FORK RD & DIAL ST

 4 3:08 pm3507 ANTON ST @ ANTON SQUARE APTS.

 5 3:10 pm2008 WOLF RIDGE RD @ WOODLAND APTS

 6 3:11 pmVESTAVIA ST & WOLF RIDGE RD

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
Ordered by Stop Time 09/24/2020

Revised

2008107Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 2008107 - NORMAN TURNER - TO GRANT ELEMENTARY -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:41 amDISMUKES AVE & W TURNER RD @ FIRE STATION

 2 7:43 amPINE ST & LANE AVE.

 3 7:45 amWHISTLER ST & PROSPERWAY ST

 4 7:46 amWHISTLER ST & JULY AVE

 5 7:50 amGRANT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0345)

ZONE 1 - 2008107 - NORMAN TURNER - FROM GRANT ELEMENTARY -  PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:00 pmGRANT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0345)

 2 3:04 pmWHISTLER ST & JULY AVE

 3 3:06 pmWHISTLER ST & PROSPERWAY ST

 4 3:08 pmPINE ST & LANE AVE.

 5 3:10 pmDISMUKES AVE & W TURNER RD @ FIRE STATION

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
Ordered by Stop Time 09/24/2020

Revised

2012133Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 2012133 - KEMMASHELL BARNETT - TO GRANT ELEMENTARY - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:35 amOSAGE ST & CRAFT HWY S

 2 7:38 amDR. MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. AVE & COAL ST

 3 7:39 amSANDERS RD & SANDERS CIR

 4 7:42 amW SWEENEYS LN & HICKMAN ST

 5 7:44 amSWEENEYS LN & OSAGE ST

 6 7:45 amST STEPHENS RD & MCDONOUGH ST

 7 7:47 amFOREST AVE & ST STEPHENS RD

 8 7:50 amGRANT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0345)

ZONE 1 - 2012133 - KEMMASHELL BARNETT - FROM GRANT ELEMENTARY -  PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:00 pmGRANT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0345)

 2 3:04 pmOSAGE ST & CRAFT HWY S ,36617

 3 3:08 pmDR. MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. AVE ,36610 & COAL ST

 4 3:10 pmSANDERS RD & SANDERS CIR

 5 3:13 pmW SWEENEYS LN & HICKMAN ST

 6 3:15 pmSWEENEYS LN & OSAGE ST

 7 3:16 pmST STEPHENS RD & MCDONOUGH ST

 8 3:18 pmFOREST AVE & ST STEPHENS RD

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
Ordered by Stop Time 09/24/2020

Revised

201427Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 201427 - ALLISON TAYLOR - TO GRANT ELEMENTARY -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:41 amBALTHROP ST. & DONALD ST.

 2 7:44 amSUMMERVILLE ST & JEWEL CT

 3 7:46 amJOY LN & LENNOX ST

 4 7:50 amGRANT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0345)

ZONE 1 - 201427 - ALLISON TAYLOR - FROM GRANT ELEMENTARY - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:00 pmGRANT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0345)

 2 3:04 pmBALTHROP ST. & DONALD ST.

 3 3:06 pmJOY LN & LENNOX ST

 4 3:08 pmSUMMERVILLE ST & JEWEL CT

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
Ordered by Stop Time 09/24/2020

Revised

201859Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 201859 - SHEILA EDWARDS - TO GRANT ELEMENTARY -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:38 amMARTIN LUTHER KING JR. AVE & E ALLENBY ST

 2 7:39 amCHRISTINA ST & DR. MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. AVE ,366

 3 7:41 amFLOCK AVE & IRBY ST

 4 7:43 amSECTION AVE & OLD BAY BRIDGE RD

 5 7:45 amCHIN & BORER AVE

 6 7:50 amGRANT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0345)

ZONE 1 - 201859 - SHEILA EDWARDS - FROM GRANT ELEMENTARY - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:00 pmGRANT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0345)

 2 3:05 pmCHIN & BORER AVE

 3 3:07 pmSECTION AVE & OLD BAY BRIDGE RD

 4 3:09 pmFLOCK AVE & IRBY ST

 5 3:11 pmCHRISTINA ST & DR. MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. AVE ,366

 6 3:12 pmMARTIN LUTHER KING JR. AVE & E ALLENBY ST

Mobile County Schools


